JET

DIDNYYi Il DUAL DRUM SANDER

1791290T
400/50/3

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

WMH Tool Group AG

Bahnstrasse 24, CH — 8603 Schwerzenbach
www.wmhgrouptool.ch; info@wmhtoolgroup.ch
Tel +41 (0) 44 806 47 48

Fax +41 (0) 44 806 47 58

P-1791290T 03/07s



PARTS LIST: Drum Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
Tl DDS225-101 ............... REAN DIUM ..ttt sttt itee —annbbe e e s snbee e e s anbbeeesnbreeeesnees 1
2., DDS225-102............... Abrasive Fastener-Right...........ccccviiiiiiiiiiiies e 2
3 DDS225-103 ............... Abrasive Fastener-Left. ... e 2
4. DDS225-104 ............... 1] o] ] o PP SPRRR 2
5 DDS225-105............... 0Tt (o TRV AT/=To o - SRR 4
6. DDS225-106 ............... ADFasiVe (B0 GFIL) ..uveeeeeiiiiiiee ittt ssiiiees teeee e st e e e ssnere e e s saree e snnaeeas 1
............ DDS225-106A............. ADrasive (100 Grit) .....ceeiiiiiieiiiiiiesiiiieeiiiiiees crveeesssreeeesnseeeessssneessnssneees L
VAR DDS225-107 ............... Y0 o] ool = = Tt (= AR 2
8. DDS225-108............... PUIBY ... eeetbee e e et e e e et e e e n e e nees 2
1 DDS225-109................ TENSION ROIEE ...t ettt sreee e 3
10....... DDS225-110............... BUSIING ...t e 6
1. DDS225-111 ............... 1] o] ] o PSSR SPRRR 6
12...... DDS225-112 ............... 2] =03 2= PR 6
13........ DDS225-113................ Bearing Assembly ..........cccovveeeineee, UCFL205......ccooveeeeeeeene 4
14 ... VB-B68........cvvvveren. Bl e e 2
5. DDS225-115 ............... KBY e 8XT7X50.ciiiiiiiiieaa 2
16........ DDS225-116................ AdJuStINg BUSHING.......uvviiiiiiiii s e 6
17 ... TS-0561031 ................ HEX NUL...ooiiiee e 3/8-16 .. 2
18....... DDS225-118................ HEX Cap SCreW ....cceevvveeeeiiiiie et 5/16-18 X 5/8 ......cvvveenns 12
19..... TS-0720081................ LOCK WaSher .......ovviiiiiieiiine e 5/16 oo 12
20........ TS-0060071 ................ HEX Cap SCrEW ....ceevviiiieeiiiiee e 3/8-16 x 1-1/4................... 8
21........ DDS225-121 ............... HeX Cap SCreW .....cccccvveeeiiiiieeiiiiee e 1/2-13 X 1-1/2....cuueeene 4
22........ TS-0720111................. LOCK WASKET ......oveiiiiiiiiiiiiice e L2 oo 8
23 DDS225-123 ............... HeX Cap SCreW ....ccoovcvveeeeiiiiie et 3/8-16 x 1-3/4.................. 4
24 ........ TS-0720091................. LOCK WASKET ......oveiiiiiiiiiiiice e 38 i 8
25........ TS-1550071 ................ Flat Washer .......ccccccoviiii e, MLO . 4
26........ TS-0207061 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew .......eeeveeevvivvvinneenennn. 1/4-20X 1 .o, 4
27 ... DDS225-127 ............... Socket Set SCreW .......ccvvvveiiiiiieeeiiiiiee s 5/16-18 X 1/2 ...ceevvvveeanns 4
28........ DDS225-128............... HeX Cap SCreW ....cccovcvveeeeiiiiie et 3/8-16 X 3/4 .veveeevee 4
29........ TS-0060051 ................ HEX Cap SCreW ....cveeviiiieeeiiiiee et 3/B-16 X 1o 2
30........ TS-0208021 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ueeeveeeviivvvinneenennn. 5/16-18 X 1/2 .......cuvveeee.... 4
31l..... TS-0270051 ................ Socket Set SCreW .......ccuveveiiiiiiee i 5/16-18 X /2 ...ceevvvieeanns 2
32........ DDS225-132 ............... ST o] ] o SRR 2
33 DDS225-133................ Steel Ball .......oooeiiiiiieiiie e DUA oo 2
34........ DDS225-134 ............... Socket Set SCreW .......ccvvvveeviiiiiee e 1/4-20 X 14 ... 4
35........ DDS225-135................ AJUSEING KNOD .. e 2
36........ DDS225-136 ............... == o IS T =1 PRSP 2
37....... TS-0207041 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ueveeeeeviicvvvneeeeennn. 1/4-20 X 3/4 ...cuvveeeeeaan, 4
38........ TS-0680061 ................ Flat Washer .......ccccccoviviiiii e, L2 oo 4
39........ TS-0720071................ LOCK WaSKET ......coiiiiiiiieiiiice e LA i 4
40........ DDS225-140............... LIe] @0} =T o = o o | SRR 1
41 ........ DDS225-141 ............... (00| - SRR 2
42 ........ DDS225-142 ............... ] o = PP STPRR 2
43 ... DDS225-143 ............... 0Tt (o T =Y =) SRR 2
44 ... DDS225-144 ............... Slide Bracket-Right..........ccviiiiiiie e e 1
45 ........ TS-0561011 ................ HEX NUL...ooiiieecce e 1/4-20 i 4
46 ........ TS-0267091 ................ Socket Set SCreW .......ccvvveeeiiiieee e 2R 0 G 4
47 ........ DDS225-147 ............... GID-RIGNT . e 1

48 ........ DDS225-148 ............... L] @0} =T o = § U SEPRR 1



Index
No.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Part
No.

TS-1541041.
DDS225-150
DDS225-151
DDS225-152
DDS225-153
DDS225-154
TS-1521021.
DDS225-156
TS-0720091.
DDS225-158
DDS225-159
DDS225-160
DDS225-161
DDS225-162

Description Size Qty.
Hex Nylon Lock NUt.......cccccceeeeiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeen, MLO..iieeeeee e, 6
AJUSTING SCIEW ...ttt ies ereeee e s s e e e e e e e s e s snrraeeaeeeas 6
HEX NUL.....ooooviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeveeaaaes M22 x 1.5P x 5T .............. 6
Slide BraCket-LEeft .....uuuuuiiriiiriiiiiiiiiiis ceriieieis s e 1
Gt 1ttt e ————————— 1
(0] 15 1 0 P 1
SoCKEt SEt SCreW .....uvvviiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee e, M4 X 10L.....ccvvvvvrrrrnrernnnns 4
HEX Cap SCreW.....cceveeeiiiiiiiieieee e, 1/2-13x 1-1/4 ...uueeeeeaee 4
Lock Washer........cccccccoiiiiiii T T, 8
ROI PiNucviviiiiiiiiiiieiiiveveeivvevvrvveveveveveveveveverarerenes (2720 &1 11111 T 2
PUEY GUAN ......vviiiiiee e ctreee e e e e e s s e e e e s s naaneeees 1
ST 11 (] O PPPPORPRPPPPPPIR 2
Flat Washer .......ccccccccviviiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee /A7 s 4
Yo (=T 1/47-20 X 3/8 .covvvvvvrvrrinans 6



Drum Assembly




PARTS LIST: Conveyor Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
L. DDS225-201................ L= 10 SRR 1
2. DDS225-202................ Support Bracket, LEft-Front .........ccccccoiiiiiiis oo 1
3 DDS225-203................ Support Bracket, Right-Front..........c.ccccciiiis ooiiiiiiiie e 1
4.......... DDS225-204................ Support Bracket, LEft-REaAr ...........ccoiiiiiiiiies oo 1
5. DDS225-205................ Support Bracket, RIGht-REAr ..........coooiiiiiiies e 1
6.......... DDS225-206................ Leadscrew Holder, RIGht-Front...........ccccccoes voiiiiiiiiie e 1
T DDS225-207................ Leadscrew Holder, Left-Front and Right-Rear ..............ccccovvevveeeeiiicnnnee, 2
8. DDS225-208................ ROG .. e e e 1
9. DDS225-209................ FIONE ROIET c.eeiieie et e e 1
10........ DDS225-210......cccee.. Front SUPPOI PIALe.........uviiiiiee e vt e e 1
11........ DDS225-211................ L0701 = TP 2
12........ DDS225-212................ AdJUSEING KNOD ...coiiiiiiiie e e 2
13........ DDS225-213................ REAT ROIIET ...ttt e e e s 1
14........ DDS225-214................ Rear SUPPOIt PIAte .........oovviiiieiii s v 1
15........ DDS225-215................ DIiVE LEAUSCIBW ...ceiiiiiiiee it ettt e eeeeessnitie e s snbee e e s nnbae e e e sbe e e e e e 1
16........ DDS225-216................ DIrivVEN LEAUSCIEW .....evviee ittt ettt eeeessiiee e e st e e s snbae e e e ssee e e e 3
17........ DDS225-217................ IS o] 0 1o] (= SRR 4
18........ DDS225-218..........cc.... SUPPOIt BraCKEL .....vveiiiieieii e criies ceeee e s st e e e e e e e s ee e e e e eans 8
19........ DDS225-219................ GUILE PIALE ... res cvteee et e e et e e s sbae e s srraeeeean 2
20........ DDS225-220................ 1] S SRR 1
21........ DDS225-221................ [ F= T | SRR 1
22........ DDS225-222................ 0] 01 1= PP 1
23........ DDS225-223................ L0701 = o PPRPPRRR 2
24........ DDS225-224................ 270 ]| PRSP 1
25........ BB-6203ZZ7.................. Ball Bearing........cccceeevivveieiiiiiie i 6203ZZ ..coovviieiie 4
26........ DDS225-226................ TRIUSE BEAIING ...ttt e e e e e e e s e e e e e e e e e s snrreeeaeeeas 4
27 ... DDS225-227.......ccc...... ROI PNt D6 X 25MM .. 1
28........ DDS225-228................ 103 0= V] o 1P 1
29........ TS-081F022 ................ Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw............... 1/4-20 X 3/8..uveveeeeeeeeiiinnne, 1
30........ TS-0050011................. HeX Cap SCreW.......coovvveeieiiiiiee e 1/4-20 X L/2..cceiiiiiiaeiiiiaas 8
31....... TS-0207111................. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccceveeeeeeiiinns 1/4-20 X 2-1/4....ccueeveeennn, 16
32........ TS-0720071................. LOCK WaSher.......cccoovvviieeiiiiiee e LA oo 16
33 TS-0561082................. HEX NUL ..o 3/4-16UNF ....cooeviiiieeiiin, 8
34........ DDS225-234................ KBY oottt 5X5x18mMM....ccccevevninnnnn. 4
35....... DDS225-235................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccoceeeeeeeeinnnns 5/16-18 X 3/4.....cvvvvveeeens 16
36........ TS-0720081................. LOCK WaSher......ccccvvvviiiiieiiiiie e BI16 e 22
39........ TS-1550061................. Flat Washer .......cccccovviieiiiie e M8 .o 16
40........ TS-0571082................. Hex Jam NUL ... 3/4-16UNF ......coovvviiieein, 4
41........ DDS225-241................ 100111775V o ] SR PPRPRR 1
42........ TS-0561031................. HEX NUL ..ot 3/8-16...eeeeieiiiiie e 1
43........ DDS225-243................ FrONt COVEN ... e 1
44........ DDS225-244................ REAI COVEN ... 1
45........ DDS225-245................ Threaded BUShING .....uuviiiiiiiiiiciecc et e 4
46........ DDS225-246................ HANAWRNEEL ... e 1
47........ DDS225-247................ Socket Set SCrew ......ccovvvvveeeiiieee e 5/16-18 X 1/2..ccccvcviiieiinnn, 2
48........ DDS225-248................ Leadscrew Holder, LEft-Rear.........ccccciviiiit eveiiiiie e 1
49........ TS-0208041................. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccccveeeeeeeininns 5/16-18 X 3/4.....cvvvveveeeens 6

50........ TS-1550061................. Flat Washer ..o 5/16 i 12



Index
No.

51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67

Part
No.

Description Size Qty.
Lock Washer ..., BI16..uiiiiiiieeeeee e 6
HEX NUL. .o B5/16-18 ..coeiiiiiiieiiieee e, 6
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........eeveeeeevvcnnnnen, 5/16-18 X 1/2 ....ovvveveeeeaann, 6
HEX NUL. .o 1/4-20 oo 8
Hex Head SCrew .........cccccvveeeeeeiieviiineeeenn, 1/4-20 x1-3/4 ......ccccvvvee.. 8
S 117 o PSP PPRPRTPPRP 1
Flat Washer .......cccccovviiiniiccieeeeeeen LA, 2
SCIEW .ttt 1/4-20 X2/4 oo 2
Upper Bracket ..........coooeeiiiiie e 4
BOOL ..t 1/4-20 X2/4 oo, 4
SCIBW...etiiii ettt #10-24X3/8 ... 8
Flat Washer ..........cccccoeveviiiiiee, T T 8
lower BraCKet........coooeeiieiieec e 4
SPECIAI WASKNET ...cceieieiiieieieeeeeeeeetiis vttt nrnenrnnes 4
HexX Head SCrew ........ocevvvvvvvveveveieieiiiiinininnns 1/4-20 X3/8 ..coeeeeeeeeeiee, 8
SPECIAI WASKNET ....oeieieiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeetes ettt nrnrnrnne 4
SEESCIEW ..evvviivieiiiiiiiiii s 1/4-20X1/2 ..o, 4



Conveyor Assembly




PARTS LIST: Motor & Cabinet Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
T DDS225-301 ............... (0= o] o =] PSPPSR 1
2, DDS225-302 ............... Support Bracket-Front.........cccccoiiiiiiiiiiiic it e 1
3 DDS225-303................ SUppOrt Bracket-REar.........ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicc e et 1
4. DDS225-304 ............... 1Y o) (o] g = F= | (= PSPPSR 1
5. DDS225-305................ MOLOT PUIIBY ...ttt ceiitee e s 1
6. DDS225-306AE .......... 1Y o) (o] RSP SUPRR 5HP, 3Ph, 400V .............. 1
T, DDS225-307 ............... AJUSEING SCIEW... ..t crres ceee e e e s e e e e s e s rrrereaae s 2
8. DDS225-308................ 0o = SRR 2
9. DDS225-309 ............... D To I =1 o o] PRSPPI 1
10....... DDS225-310............... (@3] 110 o [T RPN 1
11........ DDS225-311 ............... FIOW DEFIECION ..ot e 1
12...... DDS225-312 ............... 0] I 0 1Y =] PSPPSRI 1
13....... DDS225-313................ DUSE CRULE.....cei ittt re eeette e e s e s e e s e e e nees 2
14...... DDS225-314 ............... (0] =T g = o] [0 1= S RSP RRR 1
5. DDS225-315 ............... [0 | L3 = L] = PP 1
16........ DDS225-316................ SWILCH BraCKet.......ccoiiiiiieiiiiiie s et 1
17 ... DDS225-317 ............... DIreCtioN LAbel .....ccoiuveiiiiiiiii et e 1
18........ DDS225-318E............. SCAIE. ..ttt e e 1
19..... DDS225-319................ ] o= (o ] RPN 1
20........ DDS225-320................ (Do To] gl I (o o PRSP 3
21........ DDS225-321 ............... [ F= T | = PSP 1
22........ DDS225-322AE .......... MagNELIC SWILCH ...ooiiiiiiii s e 1
23 DDS225-323AE .......... 01T =T O] (o SRR 1
24 ........ DDS225-324AE .......... SHrAIN RELET....eiii et e 4
25........ DDS225-325 ............... KBY et 5X5x55 mM.......ccceneee 1
26........ DDS225-326 ............... SCIBW...itiiie ettt 3/16-24 X 1/2 ..ceeevras 18
27 ... TS-0720051 ................ LOCK WaSher ......ccceeviiiieiiiiee e H10 oo 2
28........ DDS225-328 ............... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........eeeveeeveicvvvneeeeennn. 3/8-16 X 3/4 .......uvvvee. 6
29........ TS-0720091................. LOCK WASKET ......oviiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 38 i 10
30........ TS-1550071 ................ Flat Washer .......ccccccoviiiiiii e, MLO . 4
31........ DDS225-313................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ........eeeeeeeveicivvnneeeeennn, M8 X25 ....coiiiiiiiieeeeeeees 1
32....... TS-0207021 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ........eeeveeeveiivvvneeeeennn. 1/4-20 X 1/2 .cuvvveeneaaaanns 1
33 TS-0720071................ LOCK WASKET ......cviiiiiiiieiiiiie e SRR 21
34........ DDS225-334 ............... Shoulder SCrew .........ccccveeiiiiieiiiie e M8 X1.25P X11............... 1
35........ DDS225-335................ Hex Nylon LOock NUL.........cocviveiiiiiie e M8 . 2
36........ DDS225-336................ Hex Head SCrew ........cccveevvvieeeiiiiee e 1/4-20 X 1/2..ccccviciiiaane 6
37 . TS-0680021 ................ Flat Washer ........ccccoovvviiivi e, LA oo, 16
38........ TS-0050011 ................ HEX Cap SCreW ....ccevvviiieeiiiieee et 1/4-20 X /2 eoeveviiaane, 6
39..... TS-0208041 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ........eeeveeeveicvvinnennennn. 5/16-18 X 3/4 ........uuueee..... 2
40........ TS-0561021 ................ HEX NUL...ooiiiee e 5/16-18..cccciiiiieeiiiiieee 2
41 ... DDS225-341 ............... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........eeeeeeevvivvvvveeenennn. 5/16-18 X 1 .....ccccvvvvveennnn. 1
42 ........ DDS225-342 ............... Flat Washer .......cccccooviiiini e, M8 e 1
43 ........ DDS225-343 ............... Socket Set SCreW .......ccvvvveviiiiee e 5/16-18 X 1/2 ...ceevvvveeanns 2
44 ........ TS-0561031 ................ HEX NUL...oo e 3/8-16NC.......cceevvvirrens 10
45 ........ DDS225-345 ............... HeX Cap SCreW .....ccovvvieeeeiiiiee et 3/8-16NC x 1-1/2............. 4
46 ........ DDS225-346 ............... SNOUIAET SCIEW ....eeieiiiiiiie e e 1
47 ........ TS-0208061 ................ HEX Cap SCreW ....ceeeviiiieeeiiiiee et 5/16-18 X 1 .vvvvevviieeeee 1
48 ........ TS-081F032................ Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw .................. 1/4-20 X 1/2 cuvvveeeeeaaaans 4
50........ DDS225-350............... Label (Drum Setting GAUQE) .......uvvvieeeeeeiiiiiiins cereeeeesiiirreeeee e e e e ssnrnneeeees 2

51........ DDS225-351 ............... Flat Washer ..........cccooeiiiiie e, 5/16 vviiiieieeee e 1



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
52........ DDS225-352................ Flat Washer .......ccccovvieiiiiee e BIB i 8
53........ DDS225-353.......cccc..e. SErain RElET ..o e e 2
54........ DDS225-354AE........... 1Yo (o T g o] o PP 1
55........ DDS225-355................ FroNt COVEN ... e 1
56........ TS-1550031......cc....eee. Flat Washer ........cccccvviiie e 1T TR 26
58........ DDS225-358................ SCIBW ..ttt 3/16-24 X 3/8....ccvevvnnnen. 14
59........ DDS225-359................ REAI COVEN ... 1
60........ DDS225-360................ Self Tapping SCreW.......ccvveeeviiciiieeeeeee e, G Y b 2
61........ TS-069204................... Flat Washer ........ccccovviiie i SAE #10 ..oooiiviiiieiiieeee 2
62........ DDS225-362................ o Tod g 1T o PSP 2
63........ DDS225-363................ [ P T 1o N | PP 2
64........ DDS225-364................ o Yo 1 01U 131 o U 2
65........ DDS225-365................ [0 Tod Q) 1 g To o PP 2
66........ DDS225-366................ Scoket Head Cap SCrew ........cccocveeeeeeeeeiiinnnns 1/4-20X 1/2....ccvviennaaaaans 4
67........ TS-0720071................. LOCK WaSher......cccoeeviiiiieiiiiiee e LA 4
68........ DDS225-368................ [ 0] [0 = PP 2
69........ DDS225-369................ PLALE ... e ee e 1
70........ TS-1490111................. HeX Cap SCreW ......coocveeeeiiiiiee i M8 X 60...cccovvrreeeiiiireannn 2
71........ DDS225-371................ Flat Washer .......ccccoivieiiiie e M8t 2
72........ DDS225-372................ 1T o] 1] o TP 2
73........ TS-1540061................. HEX NUL ..o M8 2
74........ TS-081F022 ................ Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw.................. 1/4-20 x 5/16........c.uvvee..... 4
75........ DDS225-375................ SCIBW ..ttt 3/16-24 x 1-1/4 ................ 2
76........ DDS225-376................ T 0TS (o] o PP 1
7. DDS225-377................ 1070] (o Il o (o] [0 =1 PO RPPPRR 2
78........ DDS225-378AE........... Cord, Limit SWILCH ..ot e 1
79........ DDS225-379AE........... Switch Cord, Mag Switch to Power Switch..... ...cccccceeiiiiiiiie e, 1
82........ DDS225-382AE........... POWET SWILCH ..t et 1
84........ DDS225-384................ Top Cover Warning Label (Not Shown) ......... cocceeeiiiiiiiiiieecee e, 1
85........ DDS225-385................ 0 | I o o o PSPPSR 1
86........ DDS225-386................ R = 1o T RPN 1
87 TS-0720081................. LOCK WaSher.......ccveeviiiiieiiiiee e BI16 e 1
88........ DDS225-388................ Table Warning Label (Not SHOWN) ........coooiiit eiveeiieiee e, 2
89........ DDS225-389................ Plug for POWET COrd .......uuiiiiiiiiei it ctttreee e e e e e s s e e e e e e nnvaeeees 1
90........ DDS225-390................ Running Direction Label (Not ShOWN) ............ v, 1
9l........ DDS225-391................ 111 (o o T e o3RRS 1

92........ DDS225-392................ PAU. ..o e 4



Motor & Cabinet Assembly

\\ As




PARTS LIST: Gearbox Assembly

Index
No.

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Part
No.

DDS225-401
TS-0720071.
TS-0207071.
DDS225-404
BB-626VV....
DDS225-406
DDS225-407
DDS225-408
BB-6000VV..
DDS225-410
DDS225-411
DDS225-412
DDS225-413
BB-6002VV..
DDS225-415
DDS225-416
DDS225-417
TS-1503041.
DDS225-419
DDS225-420
DDS225-421
DDS225-422
BB-6006VV..
DDS225-424
DDS225-425
DDS225-426
DDS225-427
DDS225-429
DDS225-430

DDS225-431AE...........
DDS225-432AE...........

DDS225-433
DDS225-434
DDS225-435
TS-1523011.

Description Size Qty.
GEarbOX BOGY .......uuviiiiiie it es e e 1
LOCK WaSher.......uvvviiiiiiiie e LA i, 4
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccvveeeeeeeieccnvnnnnnn. 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 ............... 4
D) 11 o 11 o [ PSSR 1
(2T =TT U] o o SRR 2
AL . 66T oo, 1
KBY e AXAX8.iiiiiiiiiieeiinns 1
[T o] o PP 1
Ball BEaring.......cccvvevveeeeeiiiiiiiieeeee e e [S1010101VAY 1
(O = ] o [P RERRRN 1
A TO0T o, 1
A STT o, 1
] T | R PPRRPRPRR 1
Ball BEaring......ccovveeveeeeiiiiiiiiiieeeee e e ($1010 )74V AV 2
KBY e 5X5X20.iiiiiinnnn. 1
IS - | U UPPRPRRRR 1
GOV e aaa e 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ccocceeeeeevvvicivvnennnnnn. MB X 16....ceeeeeeeeeiinnnnen, 9
KBY e 5X5X30.iiiiiiiiiiinnnn. 1
L0701 = o UPPR SRR 1
L0 T I = 1 T PRSPPI 1
[ F= T | PRSP 1
(2T 1 I =TT U] o o TR 1
L = ] o U PERRR 1
A BAT (o, 1
KBY e 8X8X15.. i, 1
BIOCK ...t e 1
A TTT o, 1
KBY e 6X6X50...ciiiiiiinnn, 1
107 1] [ TP PPRPRPRR 1
1Y o) o SRR 1/4HP, 3PH, 400V........ 1
GASKEL.....eeee ettt —earar e et e e s nraeeeaan 2
SEEEI Ball...ccoiiiiiei e e 1
S 11T PSR PRRRRN 1
SOCKEt SEt SCreW ....cooevviviieeiiiiiee e MB X 6., 1



Gearbox Assembly

®E®




DDS225
1791290T

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black

WH white

BU blue

YE yellow

RD red

BN brown

GY grey

GNYE | green-yellow
oG orange

VT violet

schwarz
weild

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb
orange

violett

noir

blanc

bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune
orange

violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

motor

switch
condenser
electronic unit

mmoon

fuse

RS reversing switch
CS centrifugal switch
oL overload cut-off
LS limit switch

Motor

Schalter

Kondensator
Elektronik Einheit
Sicherung
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter
Positionsendschalter

moteur

interrupteur
condensateur

unité électronique
fusible

commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge
micro

Ll ol

400/50/3

BK | BU| BN
1 3 |5 *
Py ©
2 |4 Je
BU
P —
BK| BU| BN BN
- | 7A1
o1 ! B3 5 Eu 17
£\ N voe N e = t
NS S A ®
o la 8| 14 a2 |18t
L
>
dq
BK| BU| BN $= OL o
95
‘ése
WV S U
BK | BU|BN =

S$1



	Drum Assembly
	Conveyor Assembly
	Motor & Cabinet Assembly

